
48N									           December 2009

	 Index
	 No.	 Part No.		  Description

	 1.	 47-086044-000	 S.O. 	 Masking Unit Guard - Advanced w/o Walkway
	 2.	 11-051014-001		  Hex Head Cap Screw (M6 x 45 mm)
	 3.	 11-052037-001		  Flat Washer (6.4 x 18 mm x 1.6 mm)
	 4.	 11-051702-001		  Hex Nut (6 mm)
	 5.	 11-051028-001		  Hex Head Cap Screw (M6 x 25 mm)	
	 6.	 11-051743-001		  Locknut (6 mm)
	 7.	 11-010818-001	 N.A.	 Self Tapping Screw (1/4-14 x 1”)
	 8.	 11-051018-001		  Hex Head Cap Screw (6 mm x 20 mm)
	 9.	 47-086050-000	 N.A.	 ABS Guard Bracket - Advanced w/o Walkway
	 10.	 47-085992-000	 N.A. 	 Tension Bracket
	 11.	 11-053308-001	 N.A.	 Hex Head Lag Screw (M6 x 30 mm)
	 12.	 47-085999-000	 S.O. 	 Sweep Guard

		  N.A. = No Longer Available
		  S.O. = Special Order
		

	
		
	

	
	

Advanced w/o Walkway
Sweep Guard



December 2009 											         49N	

Advanced w/o Walkway
Sweep Guard


